



PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

ALTERNATIVE MODE

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

No. RFQ- 2025-166

Date:

Name of Supplier: _____

Address: _____

Telephone No. _____

Please quote your lowest price as per specifications per item listed below thru **SMALL VALUE PROCUREMENT** on or before **APRIL 8, 2025**

Please fax your quotation at 8-588-9997 / 8-9240840 or email at procurement@pcmc.gov.ph c/o MARY ROSE P. ESTOR

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	SUPPLIER'S OFFER	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	4	pc	Apron, PVC, chemical resistant 24"x 36" (Spill Kit)	206.00	824.00			
2	72	pc	Bonewax 2.5g	200.00	14,400.00			
3	700	set	Catheter Dressing Kit Put On	135.00	94,500.00			
4	700	set	Catheter Dressing Kit Take Off	100.00	70,000.00			
5	52	pc	Catheter, Rubber Fr 20	21.85	1,136.20			
6	51	pc	Catheter, Rubber Fr 22	21.85	1,114.35			
7	50	pc	Catheter, Rubber Fr 24	21.85	1,092.50			
8	50	pc	Cautery Tip, needle point, reusable	450.00	22,500.00			
9	140	bt	Chlorhexidine Gluconate 0.5% + Ethanol 70% Antiseptic Wound Spray 100mL	220.00	30,800.00			
10	32	bt	Chlorhexidine Gluconate, Oral, 0.20%, 500ml	496.00	15,872.00			
11	20	gal	Cleanser, Enzymatic 5L (7% Ethylene Glycol)	4,275.00	85,500.00			
12	130	kit	Colostomy bag kit, transparent 50.8mm (2 inches)	484.00	62,920.00			
13	500	pc	Drapes, surgical drapes disposable	290.00	145,000.00			
14	10	pc	Endotracheal Tube Malleable Introducer, Pedia, Bougie, 10fr x 70cm	2,200.00	22,000.00			
15	10	pc	Endotracheal Tube Malleable Introducer, Pedia, Bougie, 15fr x 70cm	2,200.00	22,000.00			
16	2	pc	Face Shield, Full face, acrylic heavy duty	414.00	828.00			
17	600	set	Fistula Kit Put On	60.00	36,000.00			
18	600	set	Fistula Kit Take Off	60.00	36,000.00			
19	2	rl	Gauze, 24x24x2-ply, 36" unsterile	950.00	1,900.00			
20	2	pr	Gloves, nitrile chemical resistant (Spill Kit)	150.00	300.00			
SUB-TOTAL ABC					664,687.05			

**PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER**

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

ALTERNATIVE MODE**REQUEST FOR QUOTATION****No. RFQ- 2025-166**

Date: _____

Name of Supplier: _____

Address: _____

Telephone No. _____

Please quote your lowest price as per specifications per item listed below thru **SMALL VALUE PROCUREMENT** on or before **APRIL 8, 2025**

Please fax your quotation at 8-588-9997 / 8-9240840 or email at procurement@pcmc.gov.ph c/o MARY ROSE P. ESTOR

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	SUPPLIER'S OFFER	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
			BALANCE FORWARDED		664,687.05			
21	50	gal	Glutaraldehyde, 2% soln w/ alkaline activating solution	847.00	42,350.00			
22	100	pc	Gown, Surgical washable size: XL	290.00	29,000.00			
23	300	bt	Isopropanol Benzalconium Chloride (Antiseptic Spray) 250ml	458.00	137,400.00			
24	120	bt	Mat, Decontaminating, Disposable 30polyfilms/sheet	140.00	16,800.00			
25	3	bt	Oil, spray for instrument 1L	2,000.00	6,000.00			
26	12	vial	Paper, Thermal UPP-84HG (84mm x 12.5m)	700.00	8,400.00			
27	21	bt	Petroleum Jelly, 500gm	350.00	7,350.00			
28	100	bt	Plaster of Paris Specialists 2" x 5yards	35.00	3,500.00			
29	198	bt	Plaster, Surgical Paper 2"	11.98	2,372.04			
30	500	set	Povidone-Iodine USP Swabsticks 25s	48.00	24,000.00			
31	1,100	bot	Splint/Arm Board, Pedia 2x6	11.00	12,100.00			
32	150	can	Splint/Arm Board, size : full-term	90.00	13,500.00			
33	50	pc	Splint/Arm Board, size : pre-term A	80.00	4,000.00			
34	100	pc	Splint/Arm Board, size : pre-term B	80.00	8,000.00			
35	2	ctg	Tablet, Effervescent disinfectant, 2.5g/tab, 100s	1,888.00	3,776.00			
36	20	ctg	Tube, Endotracheal uncuffed size 3.5 (Reinforced)	1,198.00	23,960.00			
37	20	ctg	Tube, Endotracheal uncuffed size 4.0 (Reinforced)	1,198.00	23,960.00			
38	20	ctg	Tube, Endotracheal uncuffed size 4.5 (Reinforced)	1,198.00	23,960.00			
39	20	ctg	Tube, Endotracheal uncuffed size 5.0 (Reinforced)	1,198.00	23,960.00			
SUB-TOTAL ABC					1,079,075.09			



PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

ALTERNATIVE MODE

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

No. RFQ- 2025-166

Date:

Name of Supplier: _____

Address: _____

Telephone No. _____

Please quote your lowest price as per specifications per item listed below thru **SMALL VALUE PROCUREMENT** on or before **APRIL 8, 2025**

Please fax your quotation at 8-588-9997 / 8-9240840 or email at procurement@pcmc.gov.ph c/o MARY ROSE P. ESTOR

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	SUPPLIER'S OFFER	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
			BALANCE FORWARDED		1,079,075.09			
40	20	ctg	Tube, Endotracheal uncuffed size 5.5 (Reinforced)	1,198.00	23,960.00			
TOTAL ABC					1,103,035.09			

PCMC Requirement:	<i>Please indicate below your delivery period in number of days.</i>
Delivery Period: <i>Seven (7) working days</i>	

Terms and Conditions:

Supplies to be delivered should have at least one (1) year and longer expiry

Documentary Requirements:

Small Value Procurement

PhilGEPS Ref. No. : _____

Mayor's/Business Permit

PhilGEPS Reg. No. : _____

ITR (for above above 500k)

Omnibus Sworn Statement [for ABC above 50k]

4-8-2025

Signature over Printed Name

Name of Supplier _____

For Certificate of Creditable Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form N. 2307) and Certificate of Final Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form No. 2306) please submit your latest/updated **BIR Certificate of Registration (BIR Form N. 2303) together with your quote.*